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FE PORTO SAN GIORGIO (0403033A)
PORTO SAN GIORGIO - 21-08-2004 - 29-08-2004

Torneo FE PORTO SAN GIORGIO 0403033A

Luogo PORTO SAN GIORGIO  [Ascoli Piceno - Marche]
Periodo 21-08-2004 - 29-08-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100'+ 30" x 40ms + 50'
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 135

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

28 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

34 CM Affinito Pancrazio       ITA CAM BN 2115 0 0 1955 M 813800 100437

90 IM Aldrovandi Costantino    ITA EMI BO 2275 0 0 1977 M 805394 106010

12 IM Aleksic Nenad                   SRB 2395 0 0 1958 M 900990

36 CM Allegranti Luca          ITA MAR FM 2046 0 0 1962 M 813818 101256

108 1N Altieri Danilo MarioITA LIG GE 1847 0 0 1980 M 108765

133 1N Andreolini Mauro         ITA LAZ RM 1898 0 0 1973 M 120841

43 CM Bastarelli Giuseppe      ITA MAR FM 1999 0 0 1958 M 102120

68 CM Battiston Doris          ITA VEN PD 2002 0 0 1960 M 104046

58 1N Bernardini Luca          ITA TOS LU 1760 0 0 1987 M 103496

88 1N Bigagli Rodolfo          ITA TOS PT 1811 0 0 1958 M 106003

106 CM Bini Lorenzo             ITA TOS FI 2031 0 0 1939 M 805807 107979

8 IM Bokros Albert                   HUN 2470 0 0 1982 M 710458

123 1N Bonafede Emanuel         ITA LAZ RM 1784 0 0 1985 M 111683

92 CM Bondielli Giorgio        ITA TOS MS 2020 0 0 1936 M 808865 106048

76 FM Bontempi Piero           ITA MAR AN 2325 0 0 1975 M 809250 104732

97 2N Bozzao Francesco         ITA VEN VE 1604 0 0 1966 M 106343

99 CM Bracaglia Carlo          ITA VEN PD 2166 0 0 1959 M 804355 106778

122 FM Bruno Fabio              ITA MAR FM 2341 0 0 1960 M 801038 111110

121 CM Buiano Fabio             ITA CAM NA 2094 0 0 1973 M 110982

27 IM Bukal Vladimir Jr.              CRO 2390 0 0 1975 M 14502941

19 Burmakin Evgeniy                RUS 2219 0 0 1985 M 4163729

87 CM Calandri Fausto          ITA UMB PG 2113 0 0 1961 M 805181 105829

75 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA LOM VA 1762 0 0 1962 M 104707

131 1N Castellano Lorenzo       ITA LAZ RM 1844 0 0 1963 M 120230

51 CM Cecchetto Vanni          ITA VEN VE 1987 0 0 1962 M 810355 103353

96 CM Cedriano Filippo         ITA VEN VE 2072 0 0 1980 M 815195 106314

53 CM Cerquitella Luca         ITA ABR PE 2173 0 0 1985 M 812579 103419

118 M Chiaretti Roberto        ITA LAZ RM 2207 0 0 1971 M 805149 110378

31 M Ciampi Vincenzo          ITA LAZ RM 2104 0 0 1955 M 802220 100235

15 IM Cioara Andrei-nestor            ROU 2373 0 0 1971 M 1203509

94 FM Cocchi Andrea            ITA EMI BO 2295 0 0 1958 M 800970 106175

107 FM Collutiis Duilio         ITA CAM SA 2387 0 0 1976 M 805475 107993

48 CM Coqueraut Jean Dominique ITA PIE TO 2066 0 0 1950 M 811343 102811

93 CM Cristiani Cesare         ITA LOM BS 2155 0 0 1963 M 804932 106094

7 GM Czebe Attila                    HUN 2479 0 0 1975 M 705268

54 CM Del Dotto Riccardo       ITA TOS LU 2127 0 0 1974 M 807966 103469

98 CM Del Monaco Andrea        ITA VEN VE 2208 0 0 1978 M 809268 106345

33 CM Della Corte Alessandro   ITA CAM CE 2128 0 0 1979 M 813540 100398

65 CM Di Donatantonio Franco   ITA ABR TE 2012 0 0 1965 M 103985

66 CM Di Martino Antonio       ITA ABR TE 2003 0 0 1947 M 810819 103988

64 1N Di Muccio Lindoro        ITA CAM CE 1889 0 0 1954 M 103957

9 GM Djuric Stefan                   SRB 2511 0 0 1955 M 900133

119 2N Domenighini Roberto      ITA LOM MI 1709 0 0 1959 M 110823

55 1N Donatini Andrea          ITA TOS LU 1888 0 0 1960 M 103470

89 GM Efimov Igor                     MNC 2491 0 0 1960 M 806404 106005

73 M Facchetti Gianni         ITA LOM MI 2190 0 0 1946 M 804150 104602

127 2N Faini Ivano              ITA MAR AN 1679 0 0 1949 M 114813

81 2N Fantini Lorenzo          ITA VEN BL 1688 0 0 1986 M 105060

4 GM Farago Ivan                     HUN 2472 0 0 1946 M 700134

42 CM Faraoni Enrico           ITA UMB PG 2178 0 0 1967 M 803391 101992

111 1N Ferrero Oscar            ITA PIE TO 1699 0 0 1941 M 109320

77 CM Fioravanti Diego         ITA MAR AP 1997 0 0 1982 M 104739

128 2N Fratino Lorenzo          ITA TOS LU 1739 0 0 1987 M 114882

22 FM Friedrich Norbert               GER 2319 0 0 1966 M 4602102

56 CM Frugoli Francesco        ITA TOS LU 2034 0 0 1980 M 813087 103472
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62 CM Fulvi Fulvio             ITA UMB PG 2086 0 0 1950 M 803049 103877

49 CM Gargano Lino             ITA TOS PT 1920 0 0 1963 M 813869 102899

41 1N Garofalo Sergio          ITA EMI MO 1993 0 0 1956 M 812056 101928

102 1N Giacchetti Luciano       ITA ABR AQ 1885 0 0 1959 M 107459

134 CM Giacometti Carlo         ITA MAR AN 2047 0 0 1964 M 122259

37 1N Giobbi Costantino        ITA MAR AP 1897 0 0 1954 M 101390

114 1N Grasso Nino              ITA CAM AV 1989 0 0 1972 M 810630 109814

104 CM Guastadini Paolo         ITA EMI BO 2131 0 0 1966 M 816051 107917

16 IM Hoelzl Franz                    AUT 2373 0 0 1946 M 1600044

6 IM Horvath Peter                   HUN 2503 0 0 1972 M 700843

35 1N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA LAZ RM 1817 0 0 1955 M 100824

3 FM Jones Gawain C B                ENG 2453 0 0 1987 M 409561

21 IM Kohlweyer Bernd                 GER 2411 0 0 1964 M 4600622

23 IM Kolbus Dietmar                  GER 2303 0 0 1966 M 4610628

10 IM Laketic Gojko                   SRB 2403 0 0 1961 M 900583

2 GM Lalic Bogdan                    CRO 2527 0 0 1964 M 409081

11 GM Lazic Miroljub                  SRB 2471 0 0 1966 M 900788

63 CM Maccario Mauro           ITA PUG LE 2210 0 0 1960 M 811793 103926

83 1N Maddaloni Giovanni       ITA UMB TR 1849 0 0 1946 M 813907 105423

135 Mancini Giustino         ITA LAZ RM 2033 0 0 1957 M 806285 123834

70 CM Manganelli Gianpaolo     ITA LAZ RM 2035 0 0 1960 M 810320 104511

100 1N Marigo Narciso           ITA MAR MC 1943 0 0 1958 M 106782

110 3N Mastroddi Giuseppe       ITA LAZ RM 1582 0 0 1946 M 108925

29 CM Melotti Dario ValerioITA LOM MB 2082 0 0 1965 M 813680 100035

67 CM Miatello Alberto         ITA LOM CO 2099 0 0 1960 M 807036 104009

79 1N Mircoli Filippo          ITA MAR AN 1977 0 0 1947 M 816485 104742

25 IM Mrdja Milan                     CRO 2432 0 0 1954 M 14500337

109 1N Nardi Marco              ITA TOS LU 1906 0 0 1988 M 108845

124 CM Natoli Domenico          ITA SIC PA 2004 0 0 1951 M 806277 112465

18 GM Naumkin Igor                    RUS 2457 0 0 1965 M 4101715

78 1N Negri Jacopo             ITA MAR FM 1913 0 0 1970 M 104740

13 GM Nijboer Friso                   NED 2568 0 0 1965 M 1000063

113 2N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA TOS LU 1706 0 0 1987 M 109524

69 GM Ortega Lexy              ITA LAZ RM 2430 0 0 1960 M 811416 104475

130 1N Paci Daniele             ITA MAR FM 1880 0 0 1969 M 117372

126 CM Paci Stefano             ITA MAR FM 2003 0 0 1965 M 113623

80 1N Padovani Alessio         ITA MAR AN 1912 0 0 1965 M 104756

60 2N Paolinelli Giacomo       ITA TOS LU 1778 0 0 1991 M 103501

39 CM Papa Angelo              ITA LOM MI 1904 0 0 1938 M 812285 101731

46 CM Pepe Mario               ITA LOM MI 2145 0 0 1954 M 806170 102398

57 2N Picone Franco            ITA TOS LU 1724 0 0 1959 M 103482

52 CM Piva Giorgio             ITA VEN PD 2173 0 0 1958 M 803588 103357

105 CM Pompilio Gaetano         ITA BAS MT 1892 0 0 1950 M 107930

129 2N Prestipino Paolo         ITA SIC PA 1721 0 0 1972 M 114967

112 1N Pulimeno Roberto         ITA PUG BA 1916 0 0 1986 M 109385

120 CM Ragnoni Alessandro       ITA LAZ RM 2075 0 0 1986 M 813427 110956

125 2N Ragnoni Edoardo          ITA LAZ RM 1784 0 0 1956 M 112573

103 CM Raineri Valerio          ITA LOM SO 2197 0 0 1961 M 809403 107494

5 IM Rigo Janos                      HUN 2314 0 0 1948 M 700371

85 CM Rinaudo Andrea           ITA MAR MC 2018 0 0 1972 M 105707

86 CM Rinaudo Sergio           ITA MAR MC 2097 0 0 1972 M 816108 105708

20 IM Roeder Matthias                 GER 2431 0 0 1966 M 4600223

61 M Rossi Giampiero          ITA LOM CO 2012 0 0 1932 M 804436 103512

72 CM Rotoni Matteo            ITA MAR MC 2101 0 0 1974 M 813745 104579

40 CM Rovedi Mauro             ITA MAR PU 1957 0 0 1966 M 814032 101839

30 CM Ruggeri Pietro           ITA VEN VE 2133 0 0 1962 M 803154 100098

47 CM Sabia Corrado            ITA CAM SA 2150 0 0 1978 M 808903 102686

50 CM Saccona Silvano          ITA PIE TO 2098 0 0 1971 M 805653 103251
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44 M Satta Vladimiro          ITA LAZ RM 2257 0 0 1960 M 803006 102134

74 CM Sbraccia Giovanni        ITA ABR TE 2140 0 0 1959 M 808008 104691

24 Schaefer Michael                GER 2180 0 0 1961 M 4613686

91 M Sciortino Massimo        ITA TOS PT 2253 0 0 1968 M 807060 106011

59 1N Simonini Roberto         ITA TOS LU 1850 0 0 1989 M 103499

115 CM Stromboli Carlo          ITA CAM NA 2020 0 0 1986 M 815853 110211

116 CM Stromboli Ettore         ITA CAM NA 2116 0 0 1986 M 813761 110212

45 2N Tittarelli Adriano       ITA MAR AN 1727 0 0 1964 M 102330

14 IM Tomescu Vlad                    ROU 2397 0 0 1970 M 1201026

117 CM Tomini Marco             ITA LAZ RM 2118 0 0 1967 M 816663 110367

101 CM Tommaselli Giacomo       ITA PUG BA 2018 0 0 1959 M 809969 107167

132 1N Traini Ido               ITA MAR AP 1814 0 0 1971 M 120232

32 CM Traversi Carlo           ITA EMI BO 1792 0 0 1947 M 814202 100318

1 IM Trent Lawrence                  ENG 2400 0 0 1986 M 408638

82 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA LAZ RM 1697 0 0 1944 M 105422

71 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA LAZ RM 1675 0 0 1946 M 104518

84 M Ventura Sergio           ITA VEN PD 2175 0 0 1957 M 805823 105662

95 CM Vigile Matteo            ITA LAZ RM 2109 0 0 1977 M 811556 106221

38 2N Visigalli Cesare         ITA LOM MI 1724 0 0 1965 M 101650

17 WGM Voiska Margarita                BUL 2387 0 0 1963 F 2900602

26 GM Zaja Ivan                       CRO 2452 0 0 1965 M 14500450
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

28 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 M

108 1N Altieri Danilo MarioITA 1847 0 0.00 0.00 0 -93 0 1980 M 108765

133 1N Andreolini Mauro         ITA 1898 0 0.00 0.00 0 108 0 1973 M 120841

43 CM Bastarelli Giuseppe      ITA 1999 0 0.00 0.00 0 90 0 1958 M 102120

68 CM Battiston Doris          ITA 2002 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1960 M 104046

58 1N Bernardini Luca          ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1987 M 103496

88 1N Bigagli Rodolfo          ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1958 M 106003

123 1N Bonafede Emanuel         ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1985 M 111683

97 2N Bozzao Francesco         ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1966 M 106343

121 CM Buiano Fabio             ITA 2094 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1973 M 110982

75 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA 1762 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1962 M 104707

131 1N Castellano Lorenzo       ITA 1844 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1963 M 120230

65 CM Di Donatantonio Franco   ITA 2012 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1965 M 103985

64 1N Di Muccio Lindoro        ITA 1889 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1954 M 103957

119 2N Domenighini Roberto      ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1959 M 110823

55 1N Donatini Andrea          ITA 1888 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1960 M 103470

127 2N Faini Ivano              ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1949 M 114813

81 2N Fantini Lorenzo          ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 105 0 1986 M 105060

111 1N Ferrero Oscar            ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1941 M 109320

77 CM Fioravanti Diego         ITA 1997 0 0.00 0.00 0 90 0 1982 M 104739

128 2N Fratino Lorenzo          ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1987 M 114882

102 1N Giacchetti Luciano       ITA 1885 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1959 M 107459

134 CM Giacometti Carlo         ITA 2047 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1964 M 122259

37 1N Giobbi Costantino        ITA 1897 0 0.00 0.00 0 -99 0 1954 M 101390

35 1N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA 1817 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1955 M 100824

100 1N Marigo Narciso           ITA 1943 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1958 M 106782

110 3N Mastroddi Giuseppe       ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1946 M 108925

109 1N Nardi Marco              ITA 1906 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 M 108845

78 1N Negri Jacopo             ITA 1913 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1970 M 104740

113 2N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1987 M 109524

130 1N Paci Daniele             ITA 1880 0 0.00 0.00 0 102 0 1969 M 117372

126 CM Paci Stefano             ITA 2003 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1965 M 113623

80 1N Padovani Alessio         ITA 1912 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1965 M 104756

60 2N Paolinelli Giacomo       ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1991 M 103501

57 2N Picone Franco            ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1959 M 103482

105 CM Pompilio Gaetano         ITA 1892 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1950 M 107930

129 2N Prestipino Paolo         ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1972 M 114967

112 1N Pulimeno Roberto         ITA 1916 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1986 M 109385

125 2N Ragnoni Edoardo          ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1956 M 112573

85 CM Rinaudo Andrea           ITA 2018 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1972 M 105707

59 1N Simonini Roberto         ITA 1850 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1989 M 103499

45 2N Tittarelli Adriano       ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M 102330

132 1N Traini Ido               ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1971 M 120232

82 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1944 M 105422

71 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA 1675 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1946 M 104518

38 2N Visigalli Cesare         ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1965 M 101650
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